
SPRING 2021  
Spring Registration for Returning Students    Monday-Friday November 2-6 
Open Registration Begins      Monday, November 9 
Campus Re-Opens: Faculty & Staff Return    Monday, January 4 
Faculty/Staff Spring Convocation--Campus Closed Until 1:30 p.m. Tuesday, January 5 
New Student Orientation      Thursday, January 7 
Satisfactory Payment Arrangements Deadline   Thursday, January 7 
Drop for Non--Payment      Friday, January 8 
Campus Welcome Event (all campus offices open)   Saturday, January 9 
Classes Begin—Spring & 1st 8 Week    Monday, January 11 
Last Day to Enroll/Add a Class     Friday, January 15 
MLK Day -- Campus Closed     Monday, January 18 
Last Day to Drop Classes with 100% Refund     Tuesday, January 26  
Census Day—Attendance Verification Rosters Due   Tuesday, January 26  
Withdrawal Period Starts 16 Weeks & 1st 8 Weeks (Grade of “W”) January 27- April 9 
Mid-Semester Exams for 1st 8 Weeks    February 1-4 
Late Start 8 Weeks Classes  (Feb.1-Mar.31)    Monday, February 1 
Last Day to Add a Class for Late Start 8 Week Semester  Friday, February 5 
Late Start 8 Week Class Census Day/Attendance Verification  Monday, February 8 
Late Start 8 Week Last Day to Drop Classes with 100% Refund  Monday, February 8 
Mid-Semester Grades for 1st 8 Weeks Posted   Monday, February 8 
Final Exam for 1st 8 Weeks Courses     February 22-25 
Mid-Semester Exams for 16 Week Classes & Late Start 8 Weeks February 22-25 
Mid-Semester Grades Posted for 16 Weeks & Late Start 8 Weeks Friday, February 26, 10:00 a.m. 
Final Grades for 1st 8 Weeks Due      Friday, February 26, 10:00 a.m.   
2nd 8 Week Classes Begin      Monday, March 1 
Last Day to Add a Class for 2nd 8 Week Semester   Friday, March 5 
Last Day to Withdraw from Late Start 8 Week   Friday, March 5 
2nd 8 Week Class Census Day/Attendance Verification  Monday, March 8 
2nd 8 Week Last Day to Drop Classes with 100% Refund  Monday, March 8 
Application for Spring Graduation Due    Monday, March 15 
Spring Break       March 22-26 
Campus Closed       Friday, March 26 
Late Start 8 Week Final Exams     March 30-31 
Summer & Fall Registration for Returning Students Begins  Thursday, April 1 
Late Start 8 Week Final Grades Due by 10:00 a.m.   Friday, April 2 
Late Start 8 Week Grades Posted     Monday, April 5 
Open Registration Begins      Thursday, April 8 
Mid-Semester Exams for 2nd 8 Weeks     April 12-15 
Mid-Semester Grades for 2nd 8 Weeks Posted   Friday, April 16 
Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” for 16 Week & 2nd 8 Weeks  Friday, April 16 
Last Day of Instruction      Monday, April 26 
Finals Prep Day (No Classes)     Tuesday, April 27 
Final Exams       April 28-May 4 
Final Grades Due by 3:00 p.m.     Thursday, May 6  
Commencement, 7:00 p.m.     Friday, May 14 
Final Grades Posted on WebAdvisor    Monday, May 17 
  
 


